

Total Estimated B&Q Price:

£4015.00

Excluding Installation - Including VAT

Products

Products Price: **£4015.00**

	<i>EAN</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Unit price</i>	<i>Total</i>
<input type="checkbox"/> Product				
<input type="checkbox"/> Kitchen				
<input type="checkbox"/> CL Base Cabinet				
1000mm Base Cabinet - White Flat Pack	0000003679012	2	51.00	102.00
400mm Base Cabinet - White Flat Pack	0000003678954	2	40.00	80.00
600mm Base Cabinet - White Flat Pack	0000003678985	1	46.00	46.00
800mm Multi-drawer Base Cabinet - White Flat Pack	0000003679050	1	46.00	46.00
<input type="checkbox"/> CL Tall Cabinet				
2070mm High Tall Appliance Housing End Panels - White Flat Pack	0000003679418	2	58.00	116.00
Tall Appliance Housing Shelf Pack - White Flat Pack	0000003679463	2	58.00	116.00
<input type="checkbox"/> CL Wall Cabinet				
450mm Wall Cabinet - White Flat Pack	0000003679135	2	40.00	80.00
600mm Wall Cabinet - White Flat Pack	0000003679159	3	45.00	135.00
<input type="checkbox"/> CL Wall Corner				
625mm 'L' Shaped Corner Wall Cabinet - White Flat Pack	0000003679197	1	62.00	62.00
<input type="checkbox"/> Misc				
800mm Cooke & Lewis Cutlery Tray	0000003451946	1	43.00	43.00
800mm Prestige NonFramed Pan Drawer Boxes (Three)	0000003458747	1	199.00	199.00

Hinge Pack C L-Shaped Corner Cabinet With Corner Post	5397007016444	2	10.00	20.00
Hinge Pack G Fridge Freezer Doors	5397007016420	1	7.00	7.00
Hinge Pack H Std Lay on Dr Soft Close	5397007178289	11	5.00	55.00
<input type="checkbox"/> Cornice				
<input type="checkbox"/> CLMatched				
C&L Appleby White Cornice 3000mm	0000003677063	3	29.00	87.00
<input type="checkbox"/> CL Doors				
C&L Appleby White Door/Drawer Pack DD	0000004011859	1	81.00	81.00
C&L Appleby White Door/Drawer Pack E	0000004011910	1	90.00	90.00
C&L Appleby White Door/Drawer Pack I Integrated	0000004012139	1	63.00	63.00
C&L Appleby White Door/Drawer Pack J	0000004012153	1	64.00	64.00
C&L Appleby White Door/Drawer Pack N	0000004012320	2	55.00	110.00
C&L Appleby White Door/Drawer Pack N+	0000004012375	2	54.00	108.00
C&L Appleby White Door/Drawer Pack R	0000004012498	6	63.00	378.00
C&L Appleby White Door/Drawer Pack T	0000004012665	1	76.00	76.00
<input type="checkbox"/> EdgeTape				
C&L Appleby White Iron-on Edging Tape	0000003279939	2	7.00	14.00
<input type="checkbox"/> Pelmet				
<input type="checkbox"/> CLMatched				
C&L Appleby White Pelmet 3000mm	0000003677063	2	29.00	58.00
<input type="checkbox"/> Plinth				
<input type="checkbox"/> CLMatched				
C&L Appleby White Plinth 3050mm	0000003677087	2	35.00	70.00
<input type="checkbox"/> CornerPost				
C&L Appleby White Standard Base Corner Post	0000004013938	1	20.00	20.00
<input type="checkbox"/> CLPanel				
<input type="checkbox"/> Base				
C&L White Appleby Base End Panel	0000004013648	4	80.00	320.00
<input type="checkbox"/> Tall				
C&L White Appleby Tall End Panel	0000004013679	5	95.00	475.00
<input type="checkbox"/> Wall				

C&L White Appleby Wall End Panel	0000004013525	3	50.00	150.00
<input type="checkbox"/> Integrated Appliance				
Cata Int Dishwasher DWI60M SSteel	8422248606585	1	249.00	249.00
<input type="checkbox"/> Miscellaneous				
Door Strap Pair	0000003095553	1	4.00	4.00
Oven Heat Deflector Tall Single Housing	0000003821350	1	18.00	18.00
<input type="checkbox"/> Worktop				
Adhesive	0000003604199	1	6.00	6.00
Worktop Connecting Bolt	0000003536278	2	5.00	10.00
<input type="checkbox"/> Laminate				
Astral Black Edging Strip	0000003885727	1	12.00	12.00
Astral Black Worktop 3m	0000003885697	3	138.00	414.00
B&Q Colorfill Black	0000003503997	2	8.00	16.00

Recommended *i*

Fitters Biscuit	0000003360682	1	4.00		<input type="checkbox"/>
Gloss Cleaner & Microfibre Cloth	5023778070230	1	12.00		<input type="checkbox"/>
Mitre Pen	5023778903965	1	12.00		<input type="checkbox"/>
Plastic Plinth Clips	5397007058697	6	2.50	15.00	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Plinth Lock	0000003868751	1	10.00		<input type="checkbox"/>

Installation *Include Installation*

Installation Price:

Installation costs are indicative and subject to survey (an additional survey fee may be payable)

		Quantity	Unit price	Total	
<input type="checkbox"/> Installation					
<input type="checkbox"/> Installation					
Certify Electrical Installation Work	0000003328378	1	117.00		<input type="checkbox"/>
Construct & Install cabinets	5014957145252	14	88.00		<input type="checkbox"/>
Install Integrated Cooling	0000003823408	1	142.00		<input type="checkbox"/>
Install Integrated Dishwasher/Laundry	0000003823415	1	152.00		<input type="checkbox"/>
Install Integrated Oven/Mwave/Steam Oven/Coffee Maker	0000003823378	1	183.00		<input type="checkbox"/>
Install Integrated/Freestanding Hood	0000003823392	1	122.00		<input type="checkbox"/>
Worktop Joint	5014957145306	2	64.00		<input type="checkbox"/>

Remove and Dispose

Dispose Kitchen

0000004050780

1

89.00



Remove Kitchen

0000004050742

1

139.00



Total Estimated B&Q Price:

£4015.00*Excluding Installation - Including VAT*

You (and your installer if you have engaged one) must ensure that the Products (including their dimensions) selected are appropriate for your Project

Please refer to the Help and Advice section for full Terms and Conditions